IEscoIa e Troféu Honda de Inverno
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Treinos Cronometrados

Euroindy 0,910 Km
26-01-2014 10:11 .

-
Il
o B

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
(9) Ulisses Vieira
1 1:03.164 +10.737 11:07:38.292
2 57.201 +4.774 11:08:35.493
3 55.390 +2.963 11:09:30.883
4 54.270 +1.843 11:10:25.153
5 53.351 +0.924 11:11:18.504
6 54.385 +1.958 11:12:12.889
7 53.331 +0.904 11:13:06.220
8 53.393 +0.966 11:13:59.613
9 52.427 - 11:14:52.040
10 53.002 +0.575 11:15:45.042
11 52.750 +0.323 11:16:37.792
(19) André Rezende
1 1:24.997 +31.847 11:07:56.128
2 55.054 +1.904 11:08:51.182
3 54.105 +0.955 11:09:45.287
4 53.253 +0.103 11:10:38.540
5 53150 | - 11:11:31.690
6 54.636 +1.486 11:12:26.326
7 55.005 +1.855 11:13:21.331
8 55.660 +2.510 11:14:16.991
9 54.016 +0.866 11:15:11.007
10 54.375 +1.225 11:16:05.382
11 53.360 +0.210 11:16:58.742
(21) Joao Coimbra
1 57.894 +4.591 11:07:39.349
2 55.750 +2.447 11:08:35.099
3 54.510 +1.207 11:09:29.609
4 55.127 +1.824 11:10:24.736
5 53303 | - 11:11:18.039
6 54.493 +1.190 11:12:12.532
7 54.255 +0.952 11:13:06.787
8 53.958 +0.655 11:14:00.745
9 54.088 +0.785 11:14:54.833
10 53.660 +0.357 11:15:48.493
11 53.599 +0.296 11:16:42.092
(12) Mauricio Moura
1 1:01.576 +4.209 11:07:33.456
2 59.728 +2.361 11:08:33.184
3 58.196 +0.829 11:09:31.380
4 57.367 | - 11:10:28.747
5 59.329 +1.962 11:11:28.076
6 1:01.887 +4.520 11:12:29.963
7 59.359 +1.992 11:13:29.322
8 58.530 +1.163 11:14:27.852
9 57.541 +0.174 11:15:25.393
10 57.839 +0.472 11:16:23.232
11 58.168 +0.801 11:17:21.400
(11) Joao Borges
1 1:15.360 +16.078 11:07:56.592
2 1:03.607 +4.325 11:09:00.199
3 1:00.525 +1.243 11:10:00.724
4 1:13.609 +14.327 11:11:14.333
5 1:04.858 +5.576 11:12:19.191
6 1:00.610 +1.328 11:13:19.801
7 1:00.999 +1.717 11:14:20.800
8 1:02.995 +3.713 11:15:23.795
9 1:01.912 +2.630 11:16:25.707
10~ 59.282 | - 11:17:24.989
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